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Name
Junco Partner
Flowers On The Wall

Window Up Above

I'm So Lonesome | Could Cry [Single Ver...

Have You Ever Been Lonely
Set 'Em Up Joe

Walking The Floor Over You
Understand Your Man

Mama Tried

It Wasn't God Who Made Honky Tonk A...

If | Ever Fall In Love With A Honky Tonk...

(I Never Promised You A) Rose Garden
| Can Help

Stand by Me

I'm Just A Country Boy

Drivin' My Life Away

Don't It make My Brown Eyes Blue

Sail Away

Toulouse Street

Slack Key Soquel Rag

Bed 1

Mamma's Don't Let Your Babies Grow U...

Take This Job And Shove It

Wichita Lineman

Kiss An Angel Good Mornin'

The Happiest Girl In The Whole U.S.A.
If You Love Me Let Me Know

Jolene

Rose Colored Glasses

Family Tradition

That Was a Close One

I'm No Stranger To The Rain (88)

Time
2:45
2:22
2:57
2:47
3:04
2:29
2:51
2:43
2:12
2:32
2:38
2:57
2:59
3:40
3:01
3:15
2:34
3:30
3:20
1:52
1:18
2:33
2:38
3:09
2:03
2:33
3:13
2:42
3:26
4:01
4:20

3:37

Mar 5 2022 Random Routes

55 songs, 2.9 hours, 896.1 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

Billboard Top Country Hits 1966

Country Music: A Film By Ken Burns - Th...

Billboard Top Coontry 88
Waltz Across Texas Disk 2

Billboard Top Country Hits 1964

Country Music: A Film By Ken Burns - Th...

Country Music: A Film By Ken Burns - Th...

Greatest Hits Vol 2 & 3
Country: The American Tradition

Time Life Classic Country

Country Boy (77)

Time Life Classic Country (1975 - 1979)C...

Time Life Classic Country (1975 - 1979)C...

Long Train Runnin’: 1971-1999 [Disc 1]
Long Train Runnin' [Disc 2]

Tascam

Time Life Classic Country (1975 - 1979)C...

Time Life Classic Country (1975 - 1979)C...

Billboard Top Country Hits 1968

Country Music: A Film By Ken Burns - Th...

Time Life Classic Country

Time Life Classic Country (1975 - 1979)C...

Country Music: A Film By Ken Burns - Th...

Classics

Country Music: A Film By Ken Burns - Th...

The Essential

Don't Close Your Eyes
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Artist

Richard Hayes

Statler Brothers
George Jones

Hank Williams & The Drifting Cowboys
Jim Reeves/Patsy Cline
Vern Gosdin

Ernest Tubb

Johnny Cash

Merle Haggard & The Strangers
Kitty Wells

Faron Young

Lynn Anderson

Billy Swan

Mickey Gilley

Don Williams

Eddie Rabbitt

Crystal Gayle

The Oak Ridge Boys
The Doobie Brothers
The Doobie Brothers
Rob Carter

Waylon Jennings and Willie Nelson
Johnny Paycheck

Glen Campbell
Charley Pride

Donna Fargo

Olivia Newton-John
Dolly Parton

John Conlee

Hank Williams Jr.

Earl Thomas Conley

Keith Whitley
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55
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Name

The Weekend

Different Light

Too Cold At Home

Here In the Real World

Don't Let Our Love Start Slippin’

When My Ship Comes In

Amarillo By Morning

| Couldn't Leave You If | Tried

Seven Year Ache

Old Five And Dimers Like Me

Easy From Now On

Small Town Saturday Night

Reno

Out Of Hand

Easier Said Than Done

This One's Gonna Hurt You (For A Long,...
Much Too Young (To Feel This Damn Old)
Night Moves

Changes In Latitudes, Changes In Attitu...
Let Your Love Flow

| Want You

Stuck Inside Of Mobile With The Memp...

Wobbles

Time
3:50
341
3:39
3:38
345
3:37
2:53
3:18
3:16
2:42
3:08
2:56
3:33
3:02
341
3:28
2:58
5:26
3:17
2:50
3:06
711

3:31

Album

Billboard Top Country Hits 1987

Too Cold at Home

Country Music: A Film By Ken Burns - Th...

Billboard Top Country Hits 1988

Country Music: A Film By Ken Burns - Th...

Old Five & Dimers Like Me (73)
Quarter Moon in a Ten Cent Town (78)
The Hits

Red And Rio Grande

The Essential Gary Stewart

Del Rio, TX 1959

This One's Gonna Hurt You

Garth Brooks

Boats, Beaches, Bars & Ballads [Disc 1]

Let Your Love Flow: 20 Years Of Hits [Dis...

Blonde On Blonde [Disc 1]
Blonde On Blonde [Disc 1]

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

Steve Wariner
Doug Stone
Mark Chesnutt
Alan Jackson
Vince Gill

Clint Black
George Strait
Rodney Crowell
Rosanne Cash
Billy Joe Shaver
Emmylou Harris
Hal Ketchum
Doug Supernaw
Gary Stewart
Radney Foster
Marty Stuart & Travis Tritt
Garth Brooks
Bob Seger
Jimmy Buffett
The Bellamy Brothers
Bob Dylan

Bob Dylan

Benmont Tench
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