Mar 5 2022 Random Routes 55 songs, 2.9 hours, 896.1 MB

Name	Time	Album	Artist
1 Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2 Flowers On The Wall	2:22	Billboard Top Country Hits 1966	Statler Brothers
3 Window Up Above	2:57		George Jones
4 I'm So Lonesome I Could Cry [Single Ver	2:47	Country Music: A Film By Ken Burns - Th	Hank Williams & The Drifting Cowboys
5 Have You Ever Been Lonely	3:04		Jim Reeves/Patsy Cline
6 Set 'Em Up Joe	2:29	Billboard Top Coontry 88	Vern Gosdin
7 Walking The Floor Over You	2:51	Waltz Across Texas Disk 2	Ernest Tubb
8 Understand Your Man	2:43	Billboard Top Country Hits 1964	Johnny Cash
9 Mama Tried	2:12	Country Music: A Film By Ken Burns - Th	Merle Haggard & The Strangers
10 It Wasn't God Who Made Honky Tonk A	2:32	Country Music: A Film By Ken Burns - Th	Kitty Wells
11 If I Ever Fall In Love With A Honky Tonk	2:38	Greatest Hits Vol 2 & 3	Faron Young
12 (I Never Promised You A) Rose Garden	2:57	Country: The American Tradition	Lynn Anderson
13 I Can Help	2:59	Time Life Classic Country	Billy Swan
14 Stand by Me	3:40		Mickey Gilley
15 I'm Just A Country Boy	3:01	Country Boy (77)	Don Williams
16 Drivin' My Life Away	3:15		Eddie Rabbitt
17 Don't It make My Brown Eyes Blue	2:34	Time Life Classic Country (1975 - 1979)C	Crystal Gayle
18 Sail Away	3:30	Time Life Classic Country (1975 - 1979)C	The Oak Ridge Boys
19 Toulouse Street	3:20	Long Train Runnin': 1971-1999 [Disc 1]	The Doobie Brothers
20 Slack Key Soquel Rag	1:52	Long Train Runnin' [Disc 2]	The Doobie Brothers
21 Bed 1	1:18	Tascam	Rob Carter
22 Mamma's Don't Let Your Babies Grow U	2:33	Time Life Classic Country (1975 - 1979)C	Waylon Jennings and Willie Nelson
23 Take This Job And Shove It	2:38	Time Life Classic Country (1975 - 1979)C	Johnny Paycheck
24 Wichita Lineman	3:09	Billboard Top Country Hits 1968	Glen Campbell
25 Kiss An Angel Good Mornin'	2:03	Country Music: A Film By Ken Burns - Th	Charley Pride
26 The Happiest Girl In The Whole U.S.A.	2:33	Time Life Classic Country	Donna Fargo
27 If You Love Me Let Me Know	3:13	Time Life Classic Country (1975 - 1979)C	Olivia Newton-John
28 Jolene	2:42	Country Music: A Film By Ken Burns - Th	Dolly Parton
29 Rose Colored Glasses	3:26	Classics	John Conlee
30 Family Tradition	4:01	Country Music: A Film By Ken Burns - Th	Hank Williams Jr.
31 That Was a Close One	4:20	The Essential	Earl Thomas Conley
32 I'm No Stranger To The Rain (88)	3:37	Don't Close Your Eyes	Keith Whitley

Mar 5 2022 Random Routes

Name	Time Album	Artist
33 The Weekend	3:50 Billboard Top Country Hits 1987	Steve Wariner
34 Different Light	3:41	Doug Stone
35 Too Cold At Home	3:39 Too Cold at Home	Mark Chesnutt
36 Here In the Real World	3:38	Alan Jackson
37 Don't Let Our Love Start Slippin'	3:45	Vince Gill
38 When My Ship Comes In	3:37	Clint Black
39 Amarillo By Morning	2:53 Country Music: A Film By Ken Burns	- Th George Strait
40 I Couldn't Leave You If I Tried	3:18 Billboard Top Country Hits 1988	Rodney Crowell
41 Seven Year Ache	3:16 Country Music: A Film By Ken Burns	- Th Rosanne Cash
42 Old Five And Dimers Like Me	2:42 Old Five & Dimers Like Me (73)	Billy Joe Shaver
43 Easy From Now On	3:08 Quarter Moon in a Ten Cent Town (78) Emmylou Harris
44 Small Town Saturday Night	2:56 The Hits	Hal Ketchum
45 Reno	3:33 Red And Rio Grande	Doug Supernaw
46 Out Of Hand	3:02 The Essential Gary Stewart	Gary Stewart
47 Easier Said Than Done	3:41 Del Rio, TX 1959	Radney Foster
48 This One's Gonna Hurt You (For A Long,	3:28 This One's Gonna Hurt You	Marty Stuart & Travis Tritt
49 Much Too Young (To Feel This Damn Old)	2:58 Garth Brooks	Garth Brooks
50 Night Moves	5:26	Bob Seger
51 Changes In Latitudes, Changes In Attitu	3:17 Boats, Beaches, Bars & Ballads [Disc	1] Jimmy Buffett
52 Let Your Love Flow	2:50 Let Your Love Flow: 20 Years Of Hits	[Dis The Bellamy Brothers
53 I Want You	3:06 Blonde On Blonde [Disc 1]	Bob Dylan
54 Stuck Inside Of Mobile With The Memp	7:11 Blonde On Blonde [Disc 1]	Bob Dylan
55 Wobbles	3:31 You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench